

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19347/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2004 in LPA No. 635/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

N.P.PATHAK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULADHIPATI,A.P.SINGH VISWA VIDYA.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document(s),perm
ission

to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 18/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr.Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Naseem, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr.Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents will file a written note cla

rifying the grounds

on which the appointments are to be invalidated. This information should be based on the pleadings in

the High Court and the records relating to the issuance of the impugned order of cancellation of

appointment of the petitioners. List on 29.4.2005.

a Bhardwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lat

t Master

Court Master

Cour