

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19347/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2004 in LPA No.635/2003
of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

N.P.PATHAK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULADHIPATI, A.P.SINGH VISWA VIDYA.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and
exemption from filing O.T. and permission to submit addl. documents
and and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned. Post after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(The matter is listed on 29.4.2005 as item No.29 before Court No.8)